Illumination
DS309 LUXEON Rubix Product Datasheet  ©2021 Lumileds Holding B.V. All rights reserved.
Features and Benefits Primary Applications
Tiny footprint 1414 package Moving Head
High Drive current up to 3 Amps DC Spotlights
Maximized punch (cd/lm) Wall Wash
Floodlights
Landscape Lighting

Product Test Conditions
LUXEON Rubix LEDs are tested and binned with a DC drive current of 1500mA at a junction temperature, Tj, of 85ºC.
Part Number Nomenclature
Part numbers for LUXEON Rubix Colors follow the convention below:
L  1  R  X  –  A  A  A  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
Where:
A  A  A	 –	 designates color (RED=Red, PCA=PC Amber, LME=Lime, GRN=Green, BLU=Blue, RYL=Royal Blue)
Therefore, the following part number is used for a LUXEON Rubix Red LED:
L  1  R  X  –  R  E  D  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
Part numbers for LUXEON Rubix White follow the convention below:
L  1  R  X  –  A  A  B  B  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
Where:
A  A 	 –	 designates nominal CCT (57=5700K)
B  B 	 –	 designates minimum CRI (60=60CRI)
Therefore, the following part number is used for a LUXEON Rubix White 5700K 60CRI LED:
L  1  R  X  –  5  7  6  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
Lumen Maintenance
Please contact your local Sales Representative or Lumileds Technical Solutions Manager for more information about the long-
term performance of this product.
Environmental Compliance
Lumileds LLC is committed to providing environmentally friendly products to the solid-state lighting market. LUXEON Rubix is
compliant to the European Union directives on the restriction of hazardous substances in electronic equipment, namely the
RoHS Directive 2011/65/EU and REACH Regulation (EC) 1907/2006. Lumileds LLC will not intentionally add the following restricted
materials to its products: lead, mercury, cadmium, hexavalent chromium, polybrominated biphenyls (PBB) or polybrominated
diphenyl ethers (PBDE).
DS309 LUXEON Rubix Product Datasheet  20210505 ©2021 Lumileds Holding B.V. All rights reserved.	 3
Performance Characteristics
Product Selection Guide
Table 1a. Product performance of LUXEON Rubix Colors at 1500mA, Tj=85ºC.
Color
DOMINANT or
PEAK WAVELENGTH [1] (nm)
Luminous Flux (lm) or
Radiometric Power [2] (mW) Part
Number
MINIMUM MAXIMUM MINIMUM TYPICAL
Red 620 630 75 85 L1RX-RED1000000000
PC Amber - - 220 250 L1RX-PCA1000000000
Lime - - 420 510 L1RX-LME1000000000
Green 520 535 260 310 L1RX-GRN1000000000
Blue 465 485 80 112 L1RX-BLU1000000000
Royal Blue 440 455 1300 1635 L1RX-RYL1000000000
Notes for Table 1a:
1.	 Lumileds maintains a tolerance of ±6.5% on luminous flux measurements.
2.	 Royal Blue is binned by peak wavelength. All other colors are binned by dominant wavelength.
3.	 Royal Blue is binned by radiometric power. All other colors are binned by luminous flux.
Table 1b. Product performance of LUXEON Rubix White at 1500mA, Tj=85°C.
COLOR NOMINAL
CCT
MINIMUM
CRI [1]
Luminous FluX [1] (lm) TYPICAL
LUMINOUS EFFICACY
(lm/W)
Part
NumberMINIMUM TYPICAL
White 5700K 60 360 440 93 L1RX-5760000000000
Notes for Table 1b:
1.	 Lumileds maintains a tolerance of ±6.5% on luminous flux and ±2 on CRI measurements for these products.
Optical Characteristics
Table 2a. Optical characteristics for LUXEON Rubix Colors at 1500mA, Tj=85°C.
COLOR Part
Number
Typical Spectral